CLIENT

ATOS
ATOS
ATOS
ATOS
ATOS
ATOS
ATOS
ATOS
ATOS
ATOS
ATOS
ATOS
ATOS
ATOS
ATOS
ATOS
ATOS
ATOS
ATOS
ATOS
ATOS
ATOS
SOUS TOTAL ATOS
ATOS
ATOS
ATOS
ATOS

02/01/2020
03/01/2020
06/01/2020
07/01/2020
08/01/2020
09/01/2020
10/01/2020
13/01/2020
14/01/2020
15/01/2020
16/01/2020
17/01/2020
20/01/2020
21/01/2020
22/01/2020
23/01/2020
24/01/2020
27/01/2020
28/01/2020
29/01/2020
30/01/2020
31/01/2020
01/2020
03/02/2020
04/02/2020
05/02/2020
06/02/2020

NB_ACHAT
27

90

177

22

55

149

119
52
49
34

73
164
99
104
87
22
32
37
49

1,441
47
73
53
21

NB_VENTE
60

80

152

21

62

96

74

101

126

146
75
217
46
69
17

31
119

37
1,536
63

97

87
102

QTE_ACHAT
4,500
9,000

22,400
2,000
5,500

21,250

0

17,500
5,000

11,000
5,000

0
6,000

17,500

12,500

10,000

10,000
1,741
2,750
8,750
5,500

0
177,891
6,000

11,000

10,000
7,500

QTE_VENTE
4,500
9,000

22,400
2,000
5,500

12,500
8,750
7,500

0
16,000
0

15,000
6,000

17,500

12,500

10,000
1,741

0
2,750

18,750
1,500
4,000

177,891
6,000

11,000

10,000
7,500

CAPITAUX_ACHETES

325,800.00
666,150.00
1,644,656.48
152,280.00
423,020.42
1,655,625.02
0
1,373,038.44
386,270.00
855,449.88
386,730.00
0

469,139.88
1,359,413.60
971,752.00
768,954.24
783,995.00
133,233.36
212,115.00
680,758.92
418,365.00
0
13,666,747.24
450,351.20
863,991.78
786,865.00
599,725.00

CAPITAUX_VENDUS

334,460.58
668,677.32
1,646,203.78
152,520.00
423,250.88
975,074.90
685,775.00
589,722.40
0
1,250,049.36
0
1,171,600.00
469,613.04
1,360,225.00
973,425.82
769,972.40
136,891.38
0
213,250.00
1,462,282.26
114,513.40
304,680.00
13,702,187.52
450,975.00
864,803.28
788,066.00
600,556.28
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CLIENT

ATOS
ATOS
ATOS
ATOS
ATOS
ATOS
ATOS
ATOS
ATOS
ATOS
ATOS
ATOS
ATOS
SOUS TOTAL ATOS
ATOS
ATOS
ATOS
SOUS TOTAL ATOS
ATOS
ATOS
ATOS
ATOS
ATOS
ATOS
ATOS
ATOS
ATOS

07/02/2020
10/02/2020
11/02/2020
12/02/2020
13/02/2020
14/02/2020
17/02/2020
18/02/2020
19/02/2020
20/02/2020
21/02/2020
24/02/2020
25/02/2020
02/2020
22/04/2020
29/04/2020
30/04/2020
04/2020
04/05/2020
12/05/2020
18/05/2020
21/05/2020
22/05/2020
25/05/2020
26/05/2020
27/05/2020
28/05/2020

NB_ACHAT
62
11
49
27
30
57

135
132
142
81
19
34
19
992
25

43
68

21

62
45

92
27
27

NB_VENTE
37

22

33

27

125

61

105

224

121

30

1,134

54

59

59
41
20
54
76

109

QTE_ACHAT
15,000
1,000
5,000
5,000
2,500
4,070
15,000
17,500
18,250
19,750
7,500
3,750
2,500
151,320
2,500
0
2,767
5,267
500
3,500
0
4,000
2,500
0
16,000
3,750
6,250

QTE_VENTE
5,000
2,000
4,000
3,500

11,500
6,570
15,000
17,500
13,750
0
5,500
0

0
118,820
0
5,000
267
5,267
500

0
1,500
4,000
4,500
1,500
7,000
5,000
12,500

CAPITAUX_ACHETES

1,228,119.54
80,483.80
402,530.62
402,385.00
199,385.60
328,439.00
1,211,437.48
1,414,603.94
1,453,642.66
1,510,229.98
560,494.24
272,200.00
178,000.00
11,942,884.84
155,236.96

0

181,746.02
336,982.98
31,000.00
222,535.50
0
257,400.00
161,567.64
0
1,079,380.00
248,900.00
418,694.58

CAPITAUX_VENDUS

409,732.44
161,740.00
325,461.32
282,693.92
927,892.40
533,774.60
1,212,013.60
1,415,013.42
1,096,640.80
0

419,075.00
0

0
9,488,438.06
0

332,750.00
18,556.50
351,306.50
31,250.00

0

97,710.00
257,700.00
292,600.00
99,750.00
473,772.60
339,900.00
843,904.16
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CLIENT NB_ACHAT NB_VENTE QTE_ACHAT QTE_VENTE CAPITAUX_ACHETES CAPITAUX_VENDUS

ATOS 29/05/2020 0 21 0 1,500 0 102,300.00

SOUS TOTAL ATOS 05/2020 282 382 36,500 38,000 2,419,477.73 2,538,886.76
ATOS 01/06/2020 35 36 4,000 2,500 271,992.00 172,000.00

ATOS 02/06/2020 8 2 2,570 2,487 172,586.00 167,162.06

ATOS 03/06/2020 4 41 500 4,083 33,950.00 279,173.96

ATOS 04/06/2020 23 113 1,750 15,750 119,386.32 1,093,520.00

ATOS 05/06/2020 1 38 2,500 5,000 177,150.00 355,575.00

ATOS 08/06/2020 83 155 12,250 16,750 863,173.86 1,181,983.80

ATOS 09/06/2020 128 120 16,000 16,500 1,147,053.30 1,183,035.00

ATOS 10/06/2020 111 94 17,000 17,500 1,217,299.72 1,253,465.00

ATOS 11/06/2020 210 125 17,500 18,000 1,220,927.82 1,256,835.74

ATOS 12/06/2020 120 139 17,250 17,750 1,218,004.44 1,249,530.00

ATOS 15/06/2020 84 148 14,000 17,500 999,957.30 1,242,338.88

ATOS 16/06/2020 210 192 17,500 13,000 1,290,689.56 956,360.50

ATOS 17/06/2020 145 248 11,250 18,250 825,208.50 1,345,147.60

ATOS 18/06/2020 134 181 18,500 16,000 1,375,731.40 1,187,960.40

ATOS 19/06/2020 170 245 16,500 19,000 1,239,134.70 1,426,501.60

ATOS 22/06/2020 153 160 20,500 20,500 1,532,606.98 1,533,286.52

ATOS 23/06/2020 108 95 20,500 19,172 1,555,756.88 1,451,118.04

ATOS 24/06/2020 133 117 20,000 13,828 1,485,592.17 1,028,194.76

ATOS 25/06/2020 150 189 15,000 22,250 1,100,174.76 1,641,111.44

ATOS 26/06/2020 153 237 21,750 22,000 1,666,305.42 1,685,769.06

ATOS 29/06/2020 262 265 21,500 21,500 1,626,041.32 1,626,727.55

ATOS 30/06/2020 246 242 18,570 18,570 1,405,518.70 1,406,494.84

SOUS TOTAL ATOS 06/2020 2,671 3,182 306,890 337,890 22,544,241.15 24,723,291.75
TOTAL GENERAL ATOS $1/2020 5,454 6,293 677,868 677,868 50,910,333.94 50,804,110.59
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